LAVOCE FSF020.50 2" Fullrange Ferrite Magnet Steel Basket Driver
10 W AES, 8 Ohm, 84,5 dB, 200 - 20000 Hz
Art.n.:  12602910
GTIN: 4026397632231
Logistica
EAN / GTIN: 4026397632231
Peso : 0,19 kg
Lunghezza : 0.10 m
Larghezza : 0.09 m
Altezza : 0.05 m
Features :
- Experienced Italian R&D team with outstanding technical know-how
- Innovation-driven culture
- Superb and elegant Italian mechanical & aesthetical design
- Strictest standards and tools in testing and validation
- Modern and efficient production system with a carefully balanced level of automation
- Total Quality Management system
- Efficient logistics
- ISO 9001 certification
- Per maggiori informazioni su questo prodotto, consultare "Download" nella scheda tecnica
Dati tecnici :
Capacità di carico: Programma: 20W
 Nominale: 10W AES
Intervallo di frequenza: 200 - 20000 Hz
Sensibilità: 84,5 dB
Impedenza: 8 Ohm
Altoparlante: 2" altoparlante a banda larga con magnete in
ferrite
Peso: 0,15 kg
Type: 5 cm woofer (2")
Eurolite®, Futurelight®, PSSO®, Roadinger®, Alutruss®, Europalms® und Dimavery® sind Marken der Steinigke Showtechnic GmbH, Andreas-Bauer-Straße 5, DE-97297 Waldbüttelbrunn
Alle Rechte vorbehalten.Technische Änderungen und Irrtum vorbehalten. Alle Bilder ähnlich, zum Teil Symbolfotos.
Rated power: 10 W AES
Program power: 20 W
Impedance: 8 ohms
Sensitivity: 84.5 dB
Voice coil diameter: 1.5 cm (0.5")
Chassis material: Steel
Magnet material: Ferrite
Contenuto della confezione:
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Eurolite®, Futurelight®, PSSO®, Roadinger®, Alutruss®, Europalms® und Dimavery® sind Marken der Steinigke Showtechnic GmbH, Andreas-Bauer-Straße 5, DE-97297 Waldbüttelbrunn
Alle Rechte vorbehalten.Technische Änderungen und Irrtum vorbehalten. Alle Bilder ähnlich, zum Teil Symbolfotos.